
2025 2024 2023

1 Chemical Engineering 60 67 68 195

2 Civil Engineering 60 73 68 201

3 Computer Engineering-1st Shift 109 158 140 407

5 Electrical Engineering-1st Shift 30 28 98 156

6
Electronics & Communication 

Engineering
56 52 55 163

7
Instrumentation & Control 

Engineering
21 19 42 82

8 Information Technology 75 78 74 227

9 Mechanical Engineering 45 43 64 152

10 Textile Technology 12 14 26 52

11 AIDS 60 9 69

Total:: 528 541 635 1704

UNDER GRADUATE

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  

Sr. No. Branch Total
Year & Number of Students



2025 2024 2023

1
Master of Computer Application 

(MCA)
121 120 108 349

Total:: 121 120 108 349

2025 2024 2023

13
ME  - Town & County Planning 

(TCP)
1 8 9

14 ME-Environmental Engineering 4 4

14 ME- Structurural Engineering 4 4

Total:: 1 8 8 17

Grand Total:: 650 669 751 2070

POST  GRADUATE

Branch Total

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training  

Sr. No. Branch

Year & Number of Students

Year & Number of Students

Total

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training  

Sr. No.



1st
2028

2nd
2027

3rd
2026

4th
2025

Summer Internship 1 9 10

Winter Internship 2 2

8th Sem Full 
Internship

48 48

Total 0 1 9 50 60

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 3 3

8th Sem Full 
Internship

57 57

Total 0 0 0 60 60

Summer Internship 5 5

Winter Internship 4 4

8th Sem Full 
Internship

100 100

Total 0 0 5 104 109

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

1 Chemical Engineering

2 Civil Engineering

3 Computer Engineering



1st
2028

2nd
2027

3rd
2026

4th
2025

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 1 1

Winter Internship 1 1

8th Sem Full 
Internship

28 28

Total 0 0 1 29 30

Summer Internship 1 5 6

Winter Internship 2 2

8th Sem Full 
Internship

48 48

Total 0 1 5 50 56

Summer Internship 4 4

Winter Internship 1 1

8th Sem Full 
Internship

16 16

Total 0 0 4 17 21

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

75 75

Total 0 0 0 75 75

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift

6
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

7
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering

8 Information Technology



1st
2028

2nd
2027

3rd
2026

4th
2025

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 2 2

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

43 43

Total 0 2 0 43 45

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

12 12

Total 0 0 0 12 12

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

60 60

Total 0 0 0 60 60

0 4 24 500 528

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 2 2

Full Internship 119 119

Total 0 0 0 121 121

9 Mechanical Engineering

10 Textile Technology

11 AIDS

Total : :

12
Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)



1st
2028

2nd
2027

3rd
2026

4th
2025

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 1 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1

ME  - Town & County 
Planning (TCP)

13



1st
2028

2nd
2027

3rd
2026

4th
2025

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total:: 0 4 24 622 650

14 ME- Structure



1st
2027

2nd
2026

3rd
2025

4th
2024

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

67 67

Total 0 0 0 67 67

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

73 73

Total 0 0 0 73 73

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

158 158

Total 0 0 0 158 158

Civil Engineering

3 Computer Engineering

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2023-24 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

1 Chemical Engineering

2



Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

28 28

Total 0 0 0 28 28

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

52 52

Total 0 0 0 52 52

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

19 19

Total 0 0 0 19 19

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

78 78

Total 0 0 0 78 78

7
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering

8 Information Technology

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift

6
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering



Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

43 43

Total 0 0 0 43 43

Summer Internship 0
Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

14 14

Total 0 0 0 14 14

Summer Internship 7 7
Winter Internship 2 2

8th Sem Full 
Internship

0

Total 0 0 9 0 9

0 0 9 532 541

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Full Internship 120 120

Total 0 0 0 120 120

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)

10 Textile Technology

11 AIDS

Total : :

12
Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)

13

9 Mechanical Engineering



Total 0 0 0 0 0

Summer Internship 3 3

Winter Internship 1 1

Total 0 0 0 4 4

Summer Internship 4 4

Winter Internship 0

Total 0 0 0 4 4

Grand Total:: 0 0 9 656 669

15

14 ME- Structure

ME- Environment



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Summer Internship 4 4

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 4 0 64 68

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

68 68

Total 0 0 0 68 68

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 0 70 70

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 0 70 70

4
Computer Engineering-

2nd Shift

1 Chemical Engineering

2 Civil Engineering

3
Computer Engineering-

1st Shift

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

98 98

Total 0 0 0 98 98

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

55 55

Total 0 0 0 55 55

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

42 42

Total 0 0 0 42 42

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

74 74

Total 0 0 0 74 74

6
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

7
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering

8 Information Technology

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 0 0 64 64

Summer Internship 0
Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

26 26

Total 0 0 0 26 26

0 4 0 631 635

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Full Internship 108 108

Total 0 0 0 108 108

Summer Internship 1 1

Winter Internship 7 7

Total 0 8 0 0 8

13
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)

9 Mechanical Engineering

10 Textile Technology

Total : :

12
Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total:: 0 12 0 739 751

14 ME- Structure


