					1	
Sr. No.	Branch	Year & N	lumber of \$	Students	Total	
		2025	2024	2023		
	UNDER G	RADUATE				
1	Chemical Engineering	60	67	68	195	
2	Civil Engineering	60	73	68	201	
3	Computer Engineering-1st Shift	109	158	140	407	
5	Electrical Engineering-1st Shift	30	28	98	156	
6	Electronics & Communication Engineering	56	52	55	163	
7	Instrumentation & Control Engineering	21	19	42	82	
8	Information Technology	75	78	74	227	
9	Mechanical Engineering	45	43	64	152	
10	Textile Technology	12	14	26	52	
11	AIDS	60	9		69	
	Total::	528	541	635	1704	

#### Department of Training & Placement Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training

		Year & N	lumber of \$	Students	
Sr. No.	Branch	2025	2024	2023	Total
1	Master of Computer Application (MCA)	121	120	108	349
	Total::	121	120	108	349

#### Department of Training & Placement Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training

		Year & N	lumber of S	Students		
Sr. No.	Branch	2025	2024	2023	Total	
	POST G	RADUATE				
13	ME - Town & County Planning (TCP)	1		8	9	
14	ME-Environmental Engineering		4		4	
14	ME- Structurural Engineering		4		4	
	Total::	1	8	8	17	

Grand Total:: 6	650 669 751 2070
-----------------	------------------

		Summer /	Year	& Numb	er of Stud	lents	
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2028	2nd 2027	3rd 2026	4th 2025	Total
		Summer Internship		1	9		10
1	Chemical Engineering	Winter Internship				2	2
'		8th Sem Full Internship				48	48
		Total	0	1	9	50	60
		Summer Internship					0
2	Civil Engineering	Winter Internship				3	3
2	Civil Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				57	57
		Total	0	0	0	60	60
		I					
		Summer Internship			5		5
3	Computer Engineering	Winter Internship				4	4
3	Computer Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				100	100
		Total	0	0	5	104	109

		Summer /	Year	& Numb	er of Stud	lents	
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2028	2nd 2027	3rd 2026	4th 2025	Total
		Summer Internship			1		1
5	Electrical Engineering-	Winter Internship				1	1
5	1st Shift	8th Sem Full Internship				28	28
		Total	0	0	1	29	30
		Summer Internship		1	5		6
6	Electronics & Communication	Winter Internship				2	2
6	Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				48	48
		Total	0	1	5	50	56
				1	Γ	Γ	
		Summer Internship			4		4
7	Instrumentation &	Winter Internship				1	1
,	Control Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				16	16
		Total	0	0	4	17	21
				I	I	I	l
		Summer Internship					0
	Information To I	Winter Internship					0
8	Information Technology	8th Sem Full Internship				75	75
		Total	0	0	0	75	75

		Summer /	Year	& Numb	er of Stud	lents	
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2028	2nd 2027	3rd 2026	4th 2025	Total
				I		·	
		Summer Internship		2			2
	MaskaniaslFaninasnian	Winter Internship					0
9	Mechanical Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				43	43
		Total	0	2	0	43	45
	10 Textile Technology	Summer Internship					0
40		Winter Internship					0
10	Textile Technology	8th Sem Full Internship				12	12
		Total	0	0	0	12	12
		Company Into an abia					0
		Summer Internship					0
11	AIDS	Winter Internship					0
''	AIDS	8th Sem Full Internship				60	60
		Total	0	0	0	60	60
	Total	::	0	4	24	500	528
		Summer Internship					0
12	Master of Computer	Winter Internship				2	2
'-	Application (MCA)	Full Internship				119	119
		Total	0	0	0	121	121

		Summer /	Year & Number of Students			lents		
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2028	2nd 2027	3rd 2026	4th 2025	Total	
		Γ				г		
		Summer Internship					0	
13	ME - Town & County Planning (TCP)	Winter Internship				1	1	
		Total	0	0	0	1	1	

		Summer /	Year	& Numbe	er of Stud	lents	
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2028	2nd 2027	3rd 2026	4th 2025	Total
		Summer Internship					0
14	ME- Structure	Winter Internship					0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0

**Grand Total::** 

		Summer /	Year	& Numbe	er of Stud	lents	
Sr. No.	Branch	Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2027	2nd 2026	3rd 2025	4th 2024	Total
		Summer Internship					0
1	Chemical Engineering	Winter Internship					0
1		8th Sem Full Internship				67	67
		Total	0	0	0	67	67
		Summer Internship					0
2	Civil Engineering	Winter Internship					0
2	Civil Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				73	73
		Total	0	0	0	73	73
		Summer Internship					0
3	Computer Engineering	Winter Internship					0
J	Computer Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				158	158
		Total	0	0	0	158	158

				ı	ı	1	
		Summer Internship					0
_	Electrical Engineering-	Winter Internship					0
5	1st Shift	8th Sem Full Internship				28	28
		Total	0	0	0	28	28
		Summer Internship					0
	Electronics & Communication	Winter Internship					0
6	Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				52	52
		Total	0	0	0	52	52
•				ı	1	ı	T
		Summer Internship					0
7	Instrumentation &	Winter Internship					0
	Control Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				19	19
		Total	0	0	0	19	19
		Summer Internship					0
		Winter Internship					0
8	Information Technology	8th Sem Full Internship				78	78
		Total	0	0	0	78	78

		Summer Internship					0
9	Mochanical Engineering	Winter Internship					0
9	Mechanical Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				43	43
		Total	0	0	0	43	43
		Summer Internship					0
1		Winter Internship				$L^{}$	0
10	Textile Technology	8th Sem Full Internship				14	14
		Total	0	0	0	14	14
		Summer Internship			7		7
1	]	Winter Internship			2		2
1		8th Sem Full					
11	AIDS	Internship					0
1					<del>                                     </del>	†	
1		Total	0	0	9	0	9
	<u> </u>			1			
	Total :	::	0	0	9	532	541
	Total :	: : Summer Internship	0	0	9	532	<b>541</b>
10	Total :		0	0	9	532	
12		Summer Internship	0	0	9	120	0
12	Master of Computer	Summer Internship Winter Internship	0	0	9		0
12	Master of Computer	Summer Internship Winter Internship Full Internship				120	0 0 120
12	Master of Computer	Summer Internship Winter Internship Full Internship				120	0 0 120
12	Master of Computer	Summer Internship Winter Internship Full Internship Total				120	0 0 120 120

		Total	0	0	0	0	0	
		Summer Internship				3	3	
15	ME- Environment	Winter Internship				1	1	
		Total	0	0	0	4	4	
		Summer Internship				4	4	
14	ME- Structure	Winter Internship					0	
		Total	0	0	0	4	4	
	Grand Total::		0	0	9	656	669	

	Branch	Summer /	Year				
Sr. No.		Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	1st 2025	2nd 2024	3rd 2023	4th 2022	Total
	Chemical Engineering	Summer Internship		4			4
		Winter Internship					0
1		8th Sem Full Internship				64	64
		Total	0	4	0	64	68
	Civil Engineering	Summer Internship					0
		Winter Internship					0
2		8th Sem Full Internship				68	68
		Total	0	0	0	68	68
	Computer Engineering- 1st Shift	Summer Internship					0
		Winter Internship					0
3		8th Sem Full Internship				70	70
		Total	0	0	0	70	70
	Computer Engineering- 2nd Shift	Summer Internship					0
							0
4		Winter Internship 8th Sem Full Internship				70	70
		Total	0	0	0	70	70

	Branch	Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	Year				
Sr. No.			1st 2025	2nd 2024	3rd 2023	4th 2022	Total
				I	I	I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Electrical Engineering- 1st Shift	Summer Internship					0
_		Winter Internship					0
5		8th Sem Full Internship				98	98
		Total	0	0	0	98	98
	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Summer Internship					0
		Winter Internship					0
6		8th Sem Full Internship				55	55
		Total	0	0	0	55	55
	Instrumentation & Control Engineering	Summer Internship					0
7		Winter Internship					0
7		8th Sem Full Internship				42	42
		Total	0	0	0	42	42
				Ι			
	Information Technology	Summer Internship					0
8		Winter Internship					0
		8th Sem Full Internship				74	74
		Total	0	0	0	74	74

	Branch	Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	Year				
Sr. No.			1st 2025	2nd 2024	3rd 2023	4th 2022	Total
·							
		Summer Internship					0
9	Machanical Engineering	Winter Internship					0
9	Mechanical Engineering	8th Sem Full Internship				64	64
		Total	0	0	0	64	64
		Cummon laterackia		<del></del>			
		Summer Internship Winter Internship					0
10	Textile Technology	8th Sem Full Internship				26	26
		Total	0	0	0	26	26
	Total : :		0	4	0	631	635
	Master of Computer Application (MCA)	Summer Internship					0
40		Winter Internship					0
12		Full Internship				108	108
		Total	0	0	0	108	108
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
13	ME - Town & County Planning (TCP)	Summer Internship		1			1
		Winter Internship		7			7
		Total	0	8	0	0	8

Sr. No.	Branch	Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training	Year				
			1st 2025	2nd 2024	3rd 2023	4th 2022	Total
				<u> </u>			
14	ME- Structure	Summer Internship					0
		Winter Internship					0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0
				<u> </u>			

**Grand Total::**